CAE extracted FIE Ranking (unofficial): 2022

aselaji sukupuoli ikésarja sarja

Saila Miehet Senior Henkilokohtainen
yob rankingtype nationtype samepoints
1927 - 2011 Rolling (1:1) Kaikki best result
T3 02.10.2022 Gent Flemish Open Senior

T4 22.10.2022 Antalya  Satellite Tournament Senior

T5 10.11.2022 Algier World Cup Senior

T6 08.12.2022 Orléans  Grand Prix Nuoma Senior

T7 13.01.2023 Tunis Grand Prix Senior

T8 10.02.2023 Warschau Sabre de Wolodyjowski Senior

T9 02.03.2023 Padua  World Cup Senior

T10 24.03.2023 Budapest Gerevich-Kovacs-Karpati Senior

T11 12.05.2023 Madrid  Villa de Madrid Senior

T14 19.06.2023 Cairo African Championships Senior

T16 22.07.2023 Milano ~ World Championships  Senior

ranking pisteet initial name

calculated-on

25.07.2023. 19:11

transferred points

Maa yob T3T4T5

T6 T7 T8 T9 T10 T11 T14T16

© 0o ~NOO O WNE

146
58

52
40,5
35,75
34,25
31
21,25
14,25
12,63
12,25
12

12

12

12

12

6

6
5,25
2,75
0,25

oo
N
(6]

OO0 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0O0OO0OOoO

0

[eNelielielleolielleolelleolelieoleolleoleolleolelileolelleolelleoleolleolelleoleolleolelleolellolelolelNollelolololololle o]

ELSISSY Ziad

MOATAZ Adham

AMER Mohamed

GIRAULT Evann Jean Abba
MOATAZ Medhat

FERJANI Ahmed

FERJANI Fares

MESSICA Lucas Maurice Andre
HMISSI Amenallah
BOUNCHADA Zacharia
BOUNABI Akram

KABBAJ Jihad

KEITA Babacar Sadikh

DIAME Famara

DIAGNE Moustapha

MBAYE Pape Cheikh

IZEM Adem Abdelhacib
KOUASSI Konan Berthol
AYMAN Mostafa

ELARABY Mazen

BEN MANSOUR Mohamed Dhia
OUCHIOUCHA Mohamed Yacine
EL FALJI Walid

MAFTOUH Ali

DJIBO ISSOUFOU Ali

EGY 1994
EGY 2003
EGY 1997
NIG 20041
EGY 2000
TUN 2000
TUN 1997
TUN 1996
TUN 2002
ALG 2004
ALG 1999
MAR 1996
SEN 1998
SEN 1999
SEN 1989
SEN 1999
ALG 2001
Clv 1991
EGY 1998
EGY 2001
TUN 2005
TUN 2005
MAR 1994
MAR 1998
NIG 1993

KOUADIO Emmanuel Landry Olivier CIV 1997

KINDA W Yannick
SAMAKE Mahamadou
CHERNI Mohamed Aziz
KAOUECH Mohamed Aziz
STITI Rayen

ZAMMOURI Arslene
SAAD Youcef Abdelaziz
NOFAL Zeyad

BOUNACEUR Mohammed Belsem

ASHOUR Omar
SAAD Yacine
KAFAR KANE Abdoul

ABDERRAHMANI Mohamed Sami

IBRIHEN Lotfi

AINOUCHE Adam Anis
KHAYALI Amine
MOHAMMED LARI Ukasha
SIADI YABUYA Yane

all-assigned-competitions

Kilpailun nimi

BUR 2000
MLI 1999
TUN 2002
TUN 2003
TUN 2006
TUN 2007
ALG 2003
EGY 2004
ALG 2004
EGY 2001
ALG 2004
MLI 1997
ALG 2004
ALG 2005
ALG 2004
MAR 2005
GHA 1994
COD 1997
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ikésarja group pistetaulukko

50

replaced deleted

N

Satellite Tournament
Viking Cup
Grand Prix Nuoma

Plovdiv BUL 25.09.2021 26.09.2021 Senior 1 Satellite
Reykjavik ISL peruttu Senior 1 Satellite
Orléans FRA 11.11.2021 13.11.2021 Senior 1 Grand Prix

03.09.2022
24.09.2022
08.12.2022

1/2



World Cup Thilisi
Gerevich-Kovacs-Karpati Budapest

Villa de Madrid Madrid
Trophée Luxardo Padua
Pan Arr'lerica'n Asuncion
Championships

Asian Championships  Seoul
African Championships Casablanca
European

Chargpionships Antalya
World Championships  Cairo
SARHANGPOUR Isfahan
Satellite Tournament Sofia
Flemish Open Gent
Flemish Open Gent
Viking Cup Reykjavik
Viking Cup Reykjavik
Satellite Tournament Antalya
Satellite Tournament Antalya
World Cup Algier
Grand Prix Nuoma Orléans
Grand Prix Tunis
Sabre de Wolodyjowski Warschau
World Cup Padua

Gerevich-Kovacs-Karpati Budapest
Gerevich-Kovacs-Karpati Budapest

Villa de Madrid Madrid
Villa de Madrid Madrid
Pan Ar’qerica_n Lima
Championships

Asian Championships ~ Wuxi
African Championships Cairo
European Games Krakow
World Championships  Milano

GEO 14.01.2022 16.01.2022 Senior
HUN 18.03.2022 20.03.2022 Senior
ESP 06.05.2022 08.05.2022 Senior
ITA 20.05.2022 22.05.2022 Senior

PAR 02.06.2022 08.06.2022 Senior

KOR 10.06.2022 15.06.2022 Senior
MAR 15.06.2022 19.06.2022 Senior

TUR 17.06.2022 22.06.2022 Senior

EGY 15.07.2022 23.07.2022 Senior
IRl 03.09.2022 03.09.2022 Senior
BUL 24.09.2022 25.09.2022 Senior
BEL 02.10.2022 02.10.2022 Senior
BEL 02.10.2022 02.10.2022 Senior
ISL peruttu Senior
ISL peruttu Senior
TUR 22.10.2022 23.10.2022 Senior
TUR 22.10.2022 23.10.2022 Senior
ALG 10.11.2022 13.11.2022 Senior
FRA 08.12.2022 10.12.2022 Senior
TUN 13.01.2023 15.01.2023 Senior
POL 10.02.2023 12.02.2023 Senior
ITA 02.03.2023 04.03.2023 Senior
HUN 24.03.2023 26.03.2023 Senior
HUN 24.03.2023 26.03.2023 Senior
ESP 12.05.2023 14.05.2023 Senior
ESP 12.05.2023 14.05.2023 Senior

PER 15.06.2023 20.06.2023 Senior

CHN 17.06.2023 22.06.2023 Senior
EGY 19.06.2023 21.06.2023 Senior
POL 25.06.2023 30.06.2023 Senior
ITA 22.07.2023 30.07.2023 Senior

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Sonja Lange - s.lange@ophardt-team.org
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World Cup
World Cup
World Cup
Grand Prix

Grand Prix

Grand Prix
Grand Prix

Grand Prix

Worldchampionships
Satellite
Satellite
Satellite
Satellite

Satellite

Satellite

Satellite

World Cup
Grand Prix
Grand Prix
World Cup
World Cup
World Cup
World Cup
World Cup
World Cup

Grand Prix

Grand Prix
Grand Prix
Grand Prix
Worldchampionships

10.11.2022
10.02.2023
02.03.2023
13.01.2023

15.06.2023

17.06.2023
19.06.2023

25.06.2023
22.07.2023

02.10.2022

15.10.2022
22.10.2022

24.03.2023

12.05.2023
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